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Angerer, Stuart USBR sangerer@usbr.gov (916) 978-5046

Atherstone, Jim
South San Joaquin 
Irrigation District jima@ssjid.com 209-993-7971

Woodward Reservoir & 
Tulloch

Stanislaus, San 
Joaquin

Aubushon, Kelley CDFW-R4 Kelley.Aubushon@wildlife.ca.gov
559-243-4017 x 
285

Bahro, Bernhard
Trout Unlimited 
California berni.bahro@gmail.com 916-662-1207

Beal, Brian CDFW-R4 Brian.Beal@wildlife.ca.gov 559-651-2902
Becker, Ezra PG&E E1BH@pge.com (415) 973-2032

Bennett, Lori
Los Angeles County 
Parks & Recreation lbennett@parks.lacounty.gov 661-257-4050 Castaic Lake Los Angeles

Bielski, Jason
San Francisco Public 
Utilities Comission jbielski@sfwater.org 415-793-6124

Calveras, Hetch Hetchy, 
Lake Eleanor, Cherry 
Lake, San Antonio, 
Upper & Lower Crystal 
Springs, Pillarcitos, San 

San Francisco, 
Calveras, 
Alameda, Santa 
Clara, San Mateo, 
Tuolomne

Carboni, Joe CDFW Joe.Carboni@wildlife.ca.gov
Chilton, Steve USFWS Steve_Chilton@fws.gov 775589-5265 Lake Tahoe Placer, El Dorado
Corvington, Lisa CDFW Lisa.Corvington@wildlife.ca.gov (916) 651-3737
Crecelius, Cris CDFW-R6 Cristopher.Crecelius@wildlife.ca.gov 760-920-7332

Crimmens, Teresa
Tahoe Resource 
Conservation District tcrimmens@tahoercd.org 530-587-4911

Boca, Prosser, Donner 
Lake, Stampede 
Reservoir

Placer, Nevada, 
Sierra

Crocker, Don CDFW Don.Crocker@wildlife.ca.gov (916) 651-7866
Davis, D PSMFC quaggadee@cox.net 503-595-3100

Davis, Ken
Solano County Water 
Agency ken@creekman.com 916-747-8537 Lake Berryessa

DeLeon, Scott

Lake County 
Department of Water 
Resources Scott.DeLeon@lakecountyca.gov 

707-263-2341
Clear Lake Lake

Ellis, Susan CDFW Susan.Ellis@wildlife.ca.gov (916) 653-8983
Ewing, Anna CDFW Anna.Ewing@wildlife.ca.gov (916) 651-7879
Farnand, Erin City of Napa   efarnand@cityofnapa.org
Farr, Jeremy City of Santa Cruz jefarr@cityofsantacruz.com 831-420-5479

Ferry, Michael
Monterey County 
Parks Department ferrym@co.monterey.ca.us 831-755-4909
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Furnish, Joseph USFS jfurnish01@fs.fed.us (707) 562-8952

Gacke, Brad
Sacramento Municipal 
Utility District Brad.Gacke@smud.org 916-732-5434 

Union Valley, Folsom, 
Ice House

Sacramento, El 
Dorado

Gaspar, Liz
Santa Barbara County 
Parks LGaspar@sbparks.org (805) 688-4515 Cachuma, Lake Santa Barbara

Gillem, Lori

City of Los Angeles 
Department of Water 
and Power Lori.Gillem@ladwp.com (760) 873-0407

Crowley Lake, Klondike 
Lake Mono, Inyo

Gillies, Jennifer CalTrans jennifer.gillies@dot.ca.gov (916) 653-6976

Grant, Jim
Arrowhead Lake 
Association JGrant@ala-ca.org

(909) 337-2595 
x111 Arrowhead, Lake San Bernardino

Grasso, Rob USFS rgrasso@fs.fed.us 530-621-5216
USFS AIS Contact 
Eldorado NF El Dorado, Placer

Guerrero, Kevin CalFire kevin.guerrero@fire.ca.gov 916-657-4549
Harris, Michael CDFW-R1 Michael.R.Harris@wildlife.ca.gov 530-225-2273

Heaberlin, Kari
San Luis Obispo 
County kheaberlin@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-5117

Israel-Prus, Lisa
San Diego County 
Water Authority LPrus@sdcwa.org 760-233-3252 Olivenhain Reservoi San Diego

Jigour, David
Don Pedro Recreation 
Agency / TID drjigour@tid.org 209-852-2396x18 Don Pedro Reservoir Tuolumne

Johnson, Bonnie
Orange County Water 
District bjohnson@ocwd.com 714-378-8262

Anaheim Lake, Warner 
Basin, Sanata Ana River 
Lks, Santiago Basin, 
Burris Basin, Santa Ana 
River Orange 

Joseph, Matt PG&E mwja@pge.com 415-973-8616 San Francisco 
Julienne, Jason CDFW-R2 Jason.Julienne@wildlife.ca.gov 916-358-2895

Kawakami, Brett
Contra Costa Water 
District bkawakami@ccwater.com 925-688-8183

Los Vaquero Res., 
Mallard Res., Delta Contra Costa

Krafft, Elizabeth

Monterey County 
Water Resources 
Agency krafftea@co.monterey.ca.us 831-755-4864

San Antonio & 
Nacimiento Monterey

LaBay, Jennifer CDFW Jennifer.LaBay@wildlife.ca.gov (916) 653-3868
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Lai, Hubert
East Bay Municipal 
Utilities District hlai@ebmud.com 510-387-1138

Lang, Scot
City of Santa Cruz  
Water Department Slang@cityofsantacruz.com 831-335-2586 Loch Lomond Santa Cruz

Lee, Chris
Solano County Water 
Agency clee@scwa2.com (707) 455-1105 Berryessa, Putah Creek Solano

Mandella, Catherine CDFW-R3 Catherine.Mandella@wildlife.ca.gov 209-942-6107

Mandrella, David
The Nature 
Conservancy dmandrella@tnc.org 775-527-8772 Independence Lake Nevada

Mark, Tina USFS tmark@fs.fed.us 530-478-6240
USFS AIS Contact 
Tahoe NF Placer, Nevada

McAlexander, Breck CDFW-R1 Louis.McAlexander@wildlife.ca.gov 530-225-2317

Miller, Phillip
Napa County Flood 
Control District Phillip.Miller@countyofnapa.org 707-259-8600 Napa

Miller, Regine
Sierra County Fire Safe 
and Watershed Council regine@scfswc.com 530-249-0444

Lakes Basin, Stampede 
Reservoir, Jackson 
Meadows Reservoir, 
Milton Reservoir Sierra

Nielsen, Randall
Monterey County Parks 
Department nielsenrc@co.monterey.ca.us 805-472-2311

San Antonio & 
Nacimiento Monterey

Nishikawa, Ed
Contra Costa Water 
District enishikawa@ccwater.com 925-688-8150 Contra Costa

Norton, Dominique CDFW Dominique.Norton@wildlife.ca.gov (916) 203-4499
Parvis, Beth CDFW Elizabeth.Parvis@wildlife.ca.gov (916) 651-7820

Penrose, Ron Truckee Meadows 
Water Authority rpenrose@tmwa.com 

(775) 834-8017
Donner Lake and all 
Truckee River 
waterbodies Nevada

Pike, Marshall
Quagga Inspection 
Services, LLC mp@calparksco.com Lake Hemet

Pontes, Misty
San Luis Obispo 
County mpontes@co.slo.ca.us 805-788-2387 San Luis Obispo

Pool, Lance USACE Lance.S.Pool@usace.army.mil (707) 431-4515 Lake Sonoma    Sonoma
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Prachyaratanawooti, 
Pongsiri

East Bay Municipal 
Utilities District pprachya@ebmud.com 510.287.1322

San Pablo Res., *Lake 
Chabot, Lafayette Res., 
Upper San Leandro 
Res., Brionnes Res., 
Camanche, Pardee

San Joaquin, 
Contra Costa, 
Calaveras, Amador

Pylman, Jeffrey Nevada County jeffrey.pylman@co.nevada.ca.us 530-273-2648

Ramos, Jason
State Lands 
Commission jason.ramos@slc.ca.gov

Ransom, Ben
Placer County Water 
Agency bransom@pcwa.net 530-308-4554 Folsom Lake Placer

Ray, James

Sierra Institute for 
Community and 
Environment sierrainstitute.james@gmail.com 530-284-1022

Riddle, Richard
Monterey County 
Parks Department riddler@co.monterey.ca.us 805-472-2311

Rowe, John Parks john.rowe@parks.ca.gov
Perris, Lake or 
Silverwood

Sakata, Brianne DWR Brianne.Sakata@water.ca.gov

Samson, Brandon
Securitas Security 
Services USA, Inc. MarinePatrol@canyonlakepoa.com

(951) 244-6841 
Ext. 415 Canyon Lake Riverside

Sherwood, Brad
Sonoma County Water 
Agency sherwood@scwa.ca.gov 707.547.1927

Lake Sonoma, Lake 
Mendocino Sonoma

Snider, Jim CDFW James.Snider@wildlife.ca.gov (707) 875-2066

Stephenson, Mike
Big Bear Municipal 
Water District MStephenson@bbmwd.net (909) 866-5796 Big Bear Lake San Bernardino

Stewart, Chelsea USBR CStewart@usbr.gov (916)989-7155 Folsom Lake

Suchodolski, Sandra USBR ssuchodolski@usbr.gov
209-536-9094 ext 
220 New Melones Tuolumne

Tavares, Eloise CDFW-R5 Eloise.Tavares@wildlife.ca.gov 562-342-7155

Taylor, Bill MWDSC wtaylor@mwdh2o.com 909-392-5149 Southern California

Tierney, Marilyn Tahoe National Forest mtierney@fs.fed.us
530-288-3231 ext 
233

Vargas, Karen
Nevada Department of 
Wildlife kvargas@ndow.org 775-688-1532
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Veldhuizen, Tanya DWR tanyav@water.ca.gov (916) 657-3609
Vigil, David CDFW-R6 David.Vigil@wildlife.ca.gov 760-922-4928
Volkoff, Martha CDFW Martha.Volkoff@wildlife.ca.gov (916) 651-8658

Watson, Cindy USBR creppond@usbr.gov 209-536-9094 New Melones
Calaveras, 
Tuloumne

Watts, Gary Parks Gwatts@parks.ca.gov (951) 453-6844
Wright, Aaron Parks aaron.wright@parks.ca.gov 559-287-5613 Clear Lake Lake

Wright, Ken City of Napa   KWright@cityofnapa.org (707) 253-0822

Lake Hennessey, Alfalfa 
Patch Rs, Bell Canyon 
Rs, Cookley Lake, Deer 
Lake, Doe Lake, Duvall 
Lake, East Napa Rs, 
East Side Rs, Feige Rs, 
Hacienda Water Tank, 
Lake Berryessa, Lake 
Camille, Lake Curry, 
Lake Ellen, Lake 
Henne, Lake Hinman, 
Lake Marie, Lake 
Newton, Lake Oroville, 
Lake Whitehead, 
Milliken Rs, Moskowitz 
Rs, Mud Lake, Pacifica 
Water Tank, Rector Rs, 
Red Lake, Weeks Lake, 
West Napa Rs, Wild 
Lake Napa

Yacenda, Adam 
Lake Mission Viejo 
Association ayacenda@lmva.org 949-770-1313 Lake Mission Viejo Orange

Young, Laura
Santa Clara County 
Water District lyoung@valleywater.org

408-265-2607 
x2461

Reservoirs: Lexington, 
Coyote, Vasona, Calero, 
Chesbro, Uvas Santa Clara
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